
Department of Public Works and Highways Bohol 1st District Engineering Office Supplemental Annual Procurement Plan No. 11 for FY 2022

Code (PAP) Procurement
Project

PMO1
End-User

Is this an Early
Procurement

Activity? (Yas/No)

Modo of Precurement Schedulefor Each Procurement Activity Souroe of Funds Estimated Budget (PhP) Remarks
(brief description of Project)

Advertisement/Po
sling of IB/REI

Submission/Opan
ng of Bids

Notice of Award Contract Signing Total MOOE CO

n/a
Construction of Farm to Market Road in
Bahi, Alburquerque, Bohel DEO NO Competitive Bidding 11/22/2022 12/13/2022 12/19/2022 12/28/2022 GoP 7,462,500.00 0.00 7,462,500.00

Concreting of Road under
CFIDP-2022

n/a Purchased of Road Safety Devices DEO NO Competitive Bidding 03/15/2022 03/22/2022 03/29/2022 04/02/2022 GoP 1,053,600.00 0.00 1,053.600.00
Purchase of Road Safety

Devices

Approved by.Recommended by:Submitted by:

RUBEN D. DE LOS REYESlAMÿBAOOL

BAC ChairmanHeadTProcurement Unit


